

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

Close Window

Status: Updated

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5162340)

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines		Award Type:
11316432	Subdivision Survey		Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee : Contact Person : ASYANA CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANCY AND TRADING Fernando Langoyan Ballasio		Contract Amount:
2024-09-01840	AND TRADING Address : Designation :		Php1,950,000.00
Bid Notice Title:	201 Anaheim, The Levels, Pacific Rim		Award Date:
Contract of Services for the	Road, Filinvest, Alabang, Muntinlupa ^e City Muntinlupa City Metro Manila, NCR,		05-Nov-2024
Subdivision Survey and	Philippines		Publish Date:
Subdivision Plan Approval			07-Nov-2024
of the Mansgold property	Line Item # Product/Service/Project Name	Budget	Date Last Updated:
located in Barangay Sta.	Subdivision Survey, Contract of Services for the Subdivision Survey and Subdivision Plan Approval of		14-Nov-2024
Lucia, City of San	the Mansgold property located in Barangay Sta. Lucia,	hp2,000,000.00	Contract Number:
Fernando, Pampanga	City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 81151604, 1, Lot		2024-11-05148
Approved Budget:	Reason for Award :		Proceed Date:
Php2,000,000.00	Single calculated responsive bid.		06-Nov-2024
Procurement Mode:			Contract Effectivity
Public Bidding			Date:
Classification:			06-Nov-2024
Goods			Contract End Date:
Category:			05-May-2025
Services			Created By:
Applicable Procurement			Lealoraine G. Salac
Rules:			Date Created:
Implementing Rules and			07-Nov-2024
Regulations			Approver:
Funding Source:			
Government of the			View Documents:
Philippines (GOP)			4
Funding Instrument:			
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the			
Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Pampanga			
Delivery Period:			
30 Day/s			
Contact Person:			
Jeffrey Ross Navarro			
Created By:			
Lealoraine Salac			